Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

1,654

316

303

188

90

8

56

27
2,642

Millones ($)
14,177.41
4,873.63
1,761.52
2,146.58
725.20
39.62
264.11
413.28

24,401.35

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

8/5/2019






